
PRASAR BHARATI 
(INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO 

NO.14, TALUK OFFICE ROAD, SAIDAPET, CHENNAI – 15. 
Email: eecccwchn@gmail.com  

 
NO : 1(21)E/2023-24/ Dt. 20.11.2023 
   

CORRIGENDUM 

Name of work: Construction of RCC retaining wall along East 
side of New steel Tower and near North & West 
side of security fencing at AIR, Ooty. 

NIT. No:  16/EEC/CCW/AIR/CHN/23-24 Dated  08.11.2023 

Due to administrative reasons the Last date of submission of bid is extended up to 
12:00 Hrs on 01.12.2023 

Date of opening of bids will be at 12:30 Hrs on 01.12.2023 

All other conditions remain unchanged 

                                                                                                  

                                                                     EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(E)                                   
                                                                   CCW: AIR: CHENNAI-04 

 


